The BT899XL-FD is a fixed drop ceiling mount which has been designed to
mount universal projectors up to 25kg. Available in a choice of 5 pole lengths
from just 0.5m up to 3m, this fixed drop mount features an adjustable ceiling
plate ideal for mounting to angled ceilings. The BT899XL-FD is designed with
easy adjustment of tilt, roll and swivel, with optional micro-adjustment for short
throw projectors.
FEATURES

BT899XL-FD
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT899XL-FD050/B 5019318761171
White BT899XL-FD050/W 5019318761362
Chrome BT899XL-FD050/BC 5019318761188
Black BT899XL-FD100/B 5019318761195
White BT899XL-FD100/W 5019318761379
Chrome BT899XL-FD100/BC 5019318761201
Black BT899XL-FD150/B 5019318761218
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
White BT899XL-FD150/W 5019318761386
Chrome BT899XL-FD150/BC 5019318761225
Black BT899XL-FD200/B 5019318761232
Chrome BT899XL-FD200/BC 5019318761249
Black BT899XL-FD300/B 5019318761256
Chrome BT899XL-FD300/BC 5019318761263
 493.5mm [19.4in] max.
 4
93
.5